
THE INFORUATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR GOUNry USE ONLY

Contract Number
No. 19-803 A-1

SAP Number
4400013077

lnformation Services Department

Department Contract Representative
Telephone Number

Contractor
Contractor Representative
Telephone Number
Gontract Term

Original Contract Amount
Amendment Amount
Total Gontract Amount
Cost Center

Lisa R. Perez
909-388-0522

Esri
Joe Collins
909-793-28533 ext (1 12710
December 20,2A19 to December
19,2422
$2.175.000
$49,000
$2,223,00A
1200101000

BERNARDTNO

COUNTY

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: D

Approve Amendment No. 1 to Enterprise Agreement No. 19-803 with Environmental
Systems Research lnstitute, lnc. to increase the total contract amount by $48,000,
from $2,175,000 to $2,223,000, for additional services, software licenses and
authorized callers, with no change to the term of December 20,2019, through
December 19,2022, with one two-year option to extend the term for geographic
information system services.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY
by DepartmentApproved as to Legal Form

f-lr-*a

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet Revised 3114119


